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AS 600

High performance wet/dry vacuum cleaner
with wheel/castors chassis.
This machine features a tilting container system.

AS 600 is available in two versions:

e Standard version with plastic container.
e The stainless steel version is equipped
with antistatic device and drain hose to
empty the container after wet pick-up.

Type
AS 600 P (plastic) cod. 15511210001
AS 600 I + KIT cod. 15501210011

TECHNICAL DATA

Maximal power rating

Rated power (nominal)
Container capacity

Useful capacity

Filter surface

Paper filter bag capacity (optional)
Airflow rate

Vacuum

Noise level

Power cable length

Weight version P (without acces.)
Weight version I (without acces.)

Dimensions

W
W
|
|

m2
|
I/s
mbar

dbA

m

kg

kg

3450
2900
80
56
0,4
19
150
205
66,5
10
24,7
26
610x520x920




STANDARD ACCESSORIES @ 40 (plastic version)
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STANDARD ACCESSORIES @ 50 (inox version)

Complete hose 2,5 m 6010500 Complete hose 3 m 6010712
Round brush 2511615 Round brush 2511720
Crevice tool 2511610 Crevice tool 2511730
“S” tube 2511600 “S” tube 2511700
Floor tool for dry pick-up 6010000 Adjustable wet brush 0,40 m 6010050
Floor tool for wet pick-up 6010011 Connection @ 50 2511710
SPECIAL ACCESSORIES (plastic version) SPECIAL ACCESSORIES (inox version)

Oval brush 2512050 Adjustable. brush for wet pick-up 0,50 m 6010060
Connection 40/36 2511620 Adjustable. brush for wet pick-up 0,60 m 6010070
PVC extension 0,5 m 2512000 e Adjustable. brush for dry pick-up 0,40 m 6010052
Carpet tool 2512610 ® Adjustable. brush for dry pick-up 0,50 m 6010062
Drain tube PP 6010314 ® Adjustable. brush for dry pick-up 0,60 m 6010072
Gangway tool 6103054 ® PVC extension 0,5 m 2512020
Nylon filter (Filter surf 0,75 sgqm) 3001220 Drain tube 6010313
Spacer for plastic bag 6102255 Gangway tool 6013059
Anti-foam device 6200150 Spacer for plastic bag 6102256 AC
Manual filter shaker 6895500 Manual filter shaker 6895500
Cartridge filter 2512743 Nylon filter (Filter surf 0,75 sgm) 3001220
HEPA Cartridge filter 2512744 Cartridge filter 2512743
Paper filter bag with cap | 19 x10 6830030 HEPA Cartridge filter 2512744
Accessories diameter 50 5830022 Accessories @ 90 5880060

Standard accessories @ 50 (inox version)

. Manual filter shaker

. Cage with floating

. Spacer for plastic bag
. Motor switches

. Tilting system
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. Paper filter bag with cap
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